2020 SUZUKI ROAD RACING CONTINGENCY PAYOUT SCHEDULE
(SCHEDULE AND PAYOUTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT THE DISCRETION OF SUZUKI)

_

600 Superbike
750 Superbike
Open Superstock
Formula Pacific
900 Superbike
600 Superstock
750 Superstock
900 Superstock

Qualified Events: 7

Mar 21-22
Apr 25-26
May 9-10
Jun 27-29
Sept 5-6
Oct 3-4
Oct 17-18

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
$500 $250 $125 $75 $50
$500 $250 $125 $75 $50
$500 $250 $125 $75 $50
$500 $250 $125 $75 $50
$500 $250 $125 $75 $50
$500 $250 $125 $75 $50
$500 $250 $125 $75 $50
$500 $250 $125 $75 $50
Series Payout: $42,000
Buttonwillow Bakersfield, CA
Buttonwillow Bakersfield, CA
Thunderhill Willows, CA
Thunderhill Willows, CA
Sonoma Sonoma, CA
Buttonwillow Bakersfield, CA
Pacific Pro Am- Thunderhill *DOUBLE CONTINGENCY Willows, CA
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http://www.afmracing.org/

Ex. Supersport Middleweight
Ex. Supersport Heavyweight
Ex. Supersport Unlimited
Ex. Grand Prix Unlimited
Qualified Events: 29

1st

2020 SUZUKI ROAD RACING CONTINGENCY PAYOUT SCHEDULE
(SCHEDULE AND PAYOUTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT THE DISCRETION OF SUZUKI)

F

2nd 3rd
$500 $250 $125
$500 $250 $125
$500 $250 $125
$500 $250 $125

Series Payout: $116,000

$50
$50
$50
$50
*Sunday only on dbl. weekends

Feb 8-9
Feb 29-Mar 1
Mar 13-15
Apr 4-5
Apr 25-26
May 2-3
May 2-3
May 16-17
May 16-17
May 23-25
Jun 13-14
Jun 13-14
Jun 19-21
Jun 20-21
Jul 4-5

Jul 18-19
Aug 1-2
Aug 1-2
Aug 1-2
Aug 15-16
Aug 22-23
Aug 29-30
Sept 5-6
Sept 19-20
Sept 19-20
Sept 19-20
Oct 3-4
Oct 16-18
Dec 5-6

Homestead Miami
Roebling Raceway
Daytona Intl Speedway
Carolina Motorsports Park
New Jersey Motorsports Park
Autobahn Country Club
New Hampshire Mtr Speedway
Blackhawk Farms Raceway
New Hampshire Mtr Speedway
Summit Point Raceway
Blackhawk Farms Raceway
Summit Point Raceway
New Hampshire Mtr Speedway
Brainerd Intl Raceway
New Jersey Motorsports Park
Road America
NC Bike
Blackhawk Farms Raceway
New Hampshire Mtr Speedway
Summit Point Raceway
Roebling Raceway
New Hampshire Mtr Speedway
New Jersey Motorsports Park
Virginia Intl Raceway
Blackhawk Farms Raceway
New Hampshire Mtr Speedway
New Hampshire Mtr Speedway
Daytona Intl Speedway
Homestead Miami

Miami, FL
Bloomingdale, GA
Daytona Beach, FL
Kershaw, SC
Millville, NJ

Joilet, IL

Loudon, NH

S. Beloit, IL
Loudon, NH
Summit Point, WV
South Beloit, IL
Summit Point, WV
Loudon, NH
Brainerd, MN
Millville, NJ
Elkhart Lake, WI
Garysburg, NC
South Beloit, IL
Loudon, NH
Summit Point, WV
Bloomingdale, GA
Loudon, NH
Millville, NJ

Alton, VA

South Beloit, IL
Loudon, NH
Loudon, NH
Daytona Beach, FL
Miami, FL
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http://www.ccsracing.us/

2020 SUZUKI ROAD RACING CONTINGENCY PAYOUT SCHEDULE
(SCHEDULE AND PAYOUTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT THE DISCRETION OF SUZUKI)

ASRA SPRINT SERIES

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

ASRA Thunderbike $500 $250 $125 $75 $50

Sportbike $500 $250 $125 $75 $50

Superstock $500 $250 $125 $75 $50
Qualified Events: 6 Series Payout: $18,000 *Sunday only on dbl. weekends
25-May Summit Point Circuit Summit Point, WV
14-Jun Blackhawk Farms S. Beloit, IL
18-Jul Road America Elkhart Lake, WI
16-Aug Summit Point Circuit Summit Point, WV
19-Sep VIR Alton, VA
18-Oct Daytona Intl Speedway Daytona Beach, FL

ASRA TEAM CHALLENGE- Endurance Series

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

GTU $500 $250 $125 $75 $50

GTO $500 $250 $125 $75 $50

GTL $500 $250 $125 $75 $50
Qualified Events: 8 Series Payout: $24,000
1-Mar Roebling Road Raceway Bloomingdale, GA
5-Apr Carolina MP Kershaw, SC
16-May Blackhawk Farm South Beloit, IL
19-Jun NH Motorspeedway London, NH
18-Jul Road America Elkhart Lake, WI
16-Aug Summit Point Circuit Summit Point, WV
6-Sep NJMP Thunderbolt Millville, NJ
17-Oct Daytona INTL Speedway Daytona Beach, FL
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2020 SUZUKI ROAD RACING CONTINGENCY PAYOUT SCHEDULE
(SCHEDULE AND PAYOUTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT THE DISCRETION OF SUZUKI)

CENTRAL ROAD RACING ASSOCIATION

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

Formula 40 - F2 $500 $250 $125 $75 $50
Middleweight Supersport $500 $250 $125 $75 $50
Heavy Supersport $500 $250 $125 $75 $50
Unlimited Supersport $500 $250 $125 $75 $50
Unlimited GP $500 $250 $125 $75 $50

Qualified Events: 5 Series Payout: $25,000

5/8-5/10 Brainerd Intl Raceway Brainerd, MN

6/19-6/21 Brainerd Intl Raceway Brainerd, MN

7117-7/19 Brainerd Intl Raceway Brainerd, MN

9/4-9/6 Brainerd Intl Raceway Brainerd, MN

10/2-10/4 Brainerd Intl Raceway Brainerd, MN
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http://www.cra-mn.com/

2020 SUZUKI ROAD RACING CONTINGENCY PAYOUT SCHEDULE
(SCHEDULE AND PAYOUTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT THE DISCRETION OF SUZUKI)

CMRA- Central MC Road Racing Association

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

A Superbike $500 $250 $125 $75 $50

B Superbike $500 $250 $125 $75 $50

C Superbike $500 $250 $125 $75 $50

D Superbike $500 $250 $125 $75 $50

F1 Ladies $500 $250 $125 $75 $50

Formula 1 $500 $250 $125 $75 $50

Formula 2 $500 $250 $125 $75 $50
Qualified Events: 10 Series Payout: $56,000
Feb 14-16 MSR Houston Angleton, TX
Mar 13-15 NOLA Motorsport Park Avondale, LA
Apr 24-26 MSR Houston Angleton, TX
May 22-24 Hallett Motor Racing Circuit Hallett, OK
Jun 19-21 MSR Houston Angleton, TX
Jul 24-26 Motorsport Ranch Cresson, TX
Aug 28-30 Motorsport Ranch Cresson, TX
Sept 25-27 Hallett Motor Racing Circuit Hallett, OK
Oct 23-25 MSR Houston Angleton, TX
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http://www.cmraracing.com/

2020 SUZUKI ROAD RACING CONTINGENCY PAYOUT SCHEDULE
(SCHEDULE AND PAYOUTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT THE DISCRETION OF SUZUKI)

CVMA- Chuckwalla Valley MC Association

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

The Shootout $500 $250 $125 $75 $50

Femmewalla $500 $250 $125 $75 $50

Shootout Lightweight $500 $250 $125 $75 $50

Supersport Open $500 $250 $125 $75 $50

Supersport Mid Weight $500 $250 $125 $75 $50

Formula Open $500 $250 $125 $75 $50

Formula Twins $500 $250 $125 $75 $50
Qualified Events: 7 Series Payout: $49,000
Sept 28-29, 19 Chuckwalla Raceway Desert Center, CA
Oct 26-27, 19 Chuckwalla Raceway Desert Center, CA
Nov 16-17, 19 Chuckwalla Raceway Desert Center, CA
Jan 18-19, 20 Chuckwalla Raceway Desert Center, CA
Feb 22-23, 20 Chuckwalla Raceway Desert Center, CA
Mar 28-29, 20 Chuckwalla Raceway Desert Center, CA
Apr 18-19, 20 Chuckwalla Raceway Desert Center, CA

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

Middleweight Sportbike $2,000 $1,000 $750 $500 $250
Qualified Events: 1 Series Payout: $4,500
14-Mar Daytona Intl Speedway Daytona Beach, FL
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http://www.cvmaracing.com/
http://www.cvmaracing.com/

2020 SUZUKI ROAD RACING CONTINGENCY PAYOUT SCHEDULE
(SCHEDULE AND PAYOUTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT THE DISCRETION OF SUZUKI)

MASTERS OF THE MOUNTAIN- Utah SBA

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
King of the Mountain GTO $500 $250 $125 $75 $50
Open Superstock $500 $250 $125 $75 $50
Middleweight Superstock $500 $250 $125 $75 $50
Heavyweight Superbike $500 $250 $125 $75 $50

MOTOAMERICA ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 8th 9th 10th

Superbike $10,000 $5,000 $3,000 $2,000 $1,500 $1,000 $800 $700 $600 $500
Supersport $6,000 $4,000 $3,000 $2,000 $1,000
Stock 1000 $3,000 $2,000 $1,000 $750 $500
Twins $3,000 $2,000 $1,000 $750 $500
Junior Cup $3,000 $2,000 $1,000 $750 $500

Qualified Events: 20 Series Payout: $972,000

Apr 3-5 Circuit of The Americas Austin, TX

Apr 17-19 Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta Braselton, GA

May 1-3 Virginia Intl Raceway Alton, VI

May 29-31 Road America Elkhart Lake, WI

Jun 26-28 Ridge Motorsports Park Shelton, WA

Jul 10-12 WeatherTech Raceway Laguna Seca Monterey, CA

Aug 7-9 Pittsburgh Intl Race Complex Wampum, PA

Aug 21-23 Indianapolis Motor Speedway Indianopolis, IN

Sept 11-13 New Jersey Motorsports Park Millville, NJ

Sept 17-20 Barber Motorsports Park Birmingham, AL

3/5/2020


http://www.utahsba.com/
http://www.motoamerica.com/

Middleweight Supersport
Heavyweight Supersport
Race of the Rockies GTO
Open Supersport

Open Superbike

1st

2020 SUZUKI ROAD RACING CONTINGENCY PAYOUT SCHEDULE
(SCHEDULE AND PAYOUTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT THE DISCRETION OF SUZUKI)

_

$500
$500
$500
$500
$500

2nd

$250
$250
$250
$250
$250

3rd
$125
$125
$125
$125
$125

4th

$75
$75
$75
$75
$75

5th

$50
$50
$50
$50
$50

Qualified Events: 7
May 16-17

Jun 6-7

Jun 27-28

Jul 18-19

Aug 8-9

Aug 29-30

Sept 26-27

1000 Superbike

1000 Superstock

600 Superbike

600 Superstock
Lightweight Twin Superbike

1st

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

Series Payout: $35,000

High Plains Raceway
Pikes Peak Intl Raceway
Pueblo Motorsports Park
High Plains Raceway
Pueblo Motorsports Park
High Plains Raceway
High Plains Raceway

AMA ROAD RACE GRAND CHAMPIONSHIP

2nd

$750
$750
$750
$750
$750

3rd
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500

4th

$250
$250
$250
$250
$250

5th

$100
$100
$100
$100
$100

*Sunday only on dbl. weekends

Deer Trail, CO
Pueblo, CO
Pueblo, CO

Deer Trail, CO
Pueblo, CO

Deer Trail, CO

Deer Trail, CO

Qualified Events: 1

Series Payout: $13,000
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http://www.mra-racing.org/
http://www.wera.com/

2020 SUZUKI ROAD RACING CONTINGENCY PAYOUT SCHEDULE
(SCHEDULE AND PAYOUTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT THE DISCRETION OF SUZUKI)

OMRRA

1st
600 Supersport
Middleweight Supersport
Middleweight Superbike
Open Superbike
Formula Ultra
Qualified Events: 4

Apr 17-19
Jun 12-14
Jul 17-19
Sept 25-27

2nd 3rd 5th
$500 $250 $125 $75 $50
$500 $250 $125 $75 $50
$500 $250 $125 $75 $50
$500 $250 $125 $75 $50
$500 $250 $125 $75 $50
Series Payout: $20,000
PIR Portland, OR
PIR* Portland, OR
PIR Portland, OR
PIR* Portland, OR

*pays out one series only if overlap

WERA NATIONAL CHALLENGE SERIES

1st 2nd 3rd 5th
600 Superstock $750 $500 $250 $150 $75
750 Superstock $750 $500 $250 $150 $75
1000 Superstock $750 $500 $250 $150 $75
Wera Superbike $1,000 $750 $500 $250 $100
Mar 21-22 Robeling Road Raceway Faulkville, GA
Apr 11-12 Talladega Gran Prix Talladega, AL
May 15-17 PIRC Wampum, PA
May 30-31 Road Atlanta- Cycle Jam Braselton, GA
Jul 10-12 Mid Ohio Morrow County, OH
Aug 29-30 Nelson Ledges Garrettsville, OH
Oct 22-25 Barber Motorsports Birmingham, AL
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http://www.omrra.com/
http://www.wera.com/

(SCHEDULE AND PAYOUTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT THE DISCRETION OF SUZUKI)

2020 SUZUKI ROAD RACING CONTINGENCY PAYOUT SCHEDULE

WERA SPORTSMAN

Formula One
Superstock A
Superstock B
Superstock C

Lightweight Superstock

1st

2nd 3rd
$500 $250 $125
$500 $250 $125
$500 $250 $125
$500 $250 $125
$500 $250 $125

4th

$75
$75
$75
$75
$75

5th
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50

Qualified Events: 23
2-Feb

Feb 15-16
Feb 29-Mar 1
Mar 21-22
Apr 11-12
May 9-10
May 15-17
May 16-17
May 30-31
31-May
Jun 5-7
Jun 13-14
Jun 27-28
Jul 4-5

Jul 10-12
Jul 18-19
Aug 1-2
Aug 8-9
Aug 29-30
Sept 5-6
Sept 26-27
TBA

Nov 21-22

Series Payout: $115,000

Auto Club Speedway
Talladega Gran Prix
Las Vegas Motor Speedway
Roebling Road Raceway
Talladega Gran Prix
Grattan Raceway Park
PIRC
Roebling Road Raceway
Road Atlanta
Auto Club Speedway
Summit Point Raceway
Nelson Ledges Road Course
Willow Springs Intl Raceway
Barber Motorsports Park
Mid Ohio
Roebling Road Raceway
Grattan Raceway Park
Talladega Gran Prix
Nelson Ledges Road Course
Road Atlanta
Nelson Ledges Road Course
Buttonwillow Raceway Park
Willow Springs Intl Raceway

Fontana, CA
Talladega, AL
Las Vegas, NV
Faulkville, GA
Talladega, AL
Talladega, AL
Grattan, Ml
Faulkville, GA
Braselton, GA
Fontana, CA
Summit Point, WV
Garrettsville, OH
Rosamond, CA
Birmingham, AL
Morrow County, OH
Faulkville, GA
Grattan, Ml
Talladega, AL
Garrettsville, OH
Braselton, GA
Garrettsville, OH
Buttonwillow, CA
Rosamond, CA
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http://www.wera.com/

Wera Superbike
600 Superstock
750 Superstock
1000 Superstock
Lightweight Superstock

Qualified Events: 1

1st

2020 SUZUKI ROAD RACING CONTINGENCY PAYOUT SCHEDULE
(SCHEDULE AND PAYOUTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT THE DISCRETION OF SUZUKI)

WERA GRAND NATIONAL FINAL

$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000

2nd 3rd
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$750
$750
$750
$750
$750

4th

$500
$500
$500
$500
$500

5th
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250

Oct 22-25

Series Payout: $22,500
Barber Motorsports Park

Birmingham, AL

_

600 Supersport

Middleweight Supersport
Middleweight Superbike

Open Superbike
Formula Ultra

Qualified Events: 4

1st

$500
$500
$500
$500
$500

May 1-3
Jul 10-12
Aug 14-16
Sept 4-7

2nd 3rd 4th 5th
$250 $125 $75 $50
$250 $125 $75 $50
$250 $125 $75 $50
$250 $125 $75 $50
$250 $125 $75 $50
Series Payout: $20,000
The Ridge* Shelton, WA
Pacific Raceways Kent, WA
The Ridge* Shelton, WA
Pacific Raceways Kent, WA

*pays out one series only if overlap
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